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M.S. Wong, Y.R. Wang, and J.T. Tseng, " Application of vibration energy harvester on the double-
long-slender-membrane system," The 3" International Conference in Aerospace for Young
Scientists (2018), Beihang University, Beijing, P.R.China, Sep. 15-16, 2018. Best paper award.
Y.A. Wan and Y.R. Wang, "Vibration control of axial actuator on the transverse vibration stability

of nonlinear hinged-hinged beam," The 3™ International Conference in Aerospace for Young
Scientists (2018), Beihang University, Beijing, P.R.China, Sep. 15-16, 2018. Best paper award.
Tz BR] B R o CPEARMRIREZ MM G LR BEAT 0 72017 ¢ FAR
e s 2B E 0 S0 47 A F P EAR- O~ &+ 7 4 p o (in Chinese).

Yi-Ren Wang, Bo-Ruei Lai, and Shin-Ting Huang, "Nonlinear effects on moving string rested on

nonlinear elastic foundation," 2017 International Conference in Aerospace for Young Scientists,
Beihang University, Beijing, P.R.China, Sep. 07-08, 2017. Best paper award.

Yi-Ren Wang , Chi Tang, and Chien-Chih Chiu, "Application of Finite State Wake Dynamics on
Wind Turbine Blade," 2017 International Conference in Aerospace for Young Scientists, Bethang
University, Beijing, P.R.China, Sep. 07-08, 2017.

Thpiz o BRaEg o B H Y R R E S GHE 2 R BE Py 702016 ¢ E R R4y
ZEMFE > B 2 ESGHINFR P EAR- OF £~ 7 7 p o (in Chinese).
Mt a2 lniz “FIREFEFEZ S 17702014 ¢ ER R < 2§ E
o s xE ¢ EAR- O=Z#-+L- % L7 p o (inChinese).

Wang, Yi-Ren and Chiu, Chien-Chih “The Effects of Wake Dynamics and Trailing Edge Flap on
Wind Turbine Blade,” The Seventh Across-Strait Workshop on Shock/Vortex Interaction (SVIAW),
Tamsui, June 23~28, 2014.

Projects (2018~2024)



Project title

Study on flow-induced
vibration reduction and
magneto-electric bistable
vibration energy harvesting
system (NSTC 113-2221-E-

032-011)

Elastic steel vibration
reduction and energy
harvesting system installed in
composite elastic vibration
device (NSTC 113-2813-
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excitation (NSTC 112-2221-

E-032-042)

Grant or
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National
Science and
Technology
Council

(NSTC)

National
Science and
Technology
Council

(NSTC)

National
Science and
Technology
Council

(NSTC)

Analysis of energy harvesting Ministry of
for Magneto-electric and fluid [Science and
structure coupling parametric [Technology

excitation system
(111-2221-E-032-017-)
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sounding rocket (A)

( NSPO-P-111021)

Analytic and experimental

(Taiwan)

Start and end
date

2024/08/01~
2025/07/31

2024/07/01~
2025/02/28

2023/08/01~
2024/07/31

2022/08/01~
2023/07/31

Taiwan Space 2022/01/12~

Agency
(TASA)

Ministry of

study of wind driven magnetic Science and
piezoelectric vibration energy Technology

harvesting system
(110-2221-E-032-026-)
Verification of unmanned
helicopter main rotor
frequency and dynamic

response

(110-2622-E-032-001-)
Industry-University
Cooperation Program -
Verification of unmanned
helicopter main rotor
frequency and dynamic

response

Effects of fixed-fixed double-
steel-sheet vibration energy
harvesting system
(109-2221-E-032-011-)

(Taiwan)

Ministry of
Science and
Technology
(Taiwan)

Sovereign

Technology
CO.

Ministry of
Science and
Technology
(Taiwan)

2025/06/11
2021/08/01~
2022/07/31

2021/01/01~
2021/12/31

2021/01/01~
2021/12/31

2020/08/01~
2021/07/31

Progress of|Position
the project held in the
project
in progress [principal
investigator
in progress [advisor
closed principal
investigator
closed principal
investigator
in progress [principal
investigator
closed principal
investigator
closed principal
investigator
closed principal
investigator
closed principal
investigator

Funding
(NTD)

1,053,000

58,000

953,000

893,000

8,991,000

996,000

449,000

202,680

866,000
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(3/3)

(109-2224-E-006- 004-)
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